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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlyn Kwan9104
San Mateo

9.600 9.075 9.6759.450 37.800
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Katrin Woomer9014
Deltchev

9.350 8.950 9.5009.475 37.275
4T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Alyssa Fabela9022
Elevate

9.200 9.200 9.2009.200 36.800
8 1 7T 10 3 

3 

Bridget Goggin9031
Extreme

9.550 8.475 9.2759.225 36.525
2 13 6 7 4 

4 

Aisling Rovarino9012
Deltchev

9.025 8.875 8.9009.500 36.300
11* 5 1 15 5T

5T

Isabel Sousa9127
USA Elite

9.025 8.825 9.2509.200 36.300
11* 6 7T 8T 5T

5T

Brigida Rovarino9013
Deltchev

8.900 8.450 9.5009.325 36.175
15 14T 5 3T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Pickford9142
West Valley

9.350 8.500 9.5508.750 36.150
4T 11T 16 2 8 

8 

Lizzy Sipes9072
Liberty

9.375 8.525 8.9509.200 36.050
3 10 7T 14 9 

9 

Olivia Griffith9032
Extreme

9.300 8.225 9.3259.125 35.975
6 17 10T 5 10 

10 

Madison Winslow9028
Elevate

8.675 8.600 9.3009.100 35.675
17 9 12 6 11 

11 

Sydney Gulbe9024
Elevate

9.000 8.500 9.2508.800 35.550
13 11T 14 8T 12 

12 

Rebecca Petty9111
Tumbleweeds

9.150 8.450 9.1008.650 35.350
9 14T 17T 11 13 

13 

Haley Higginbotham9033
Extreme

9.275 7.900 8.7759.350 35.300
7 18 4 19 14 

14 

Madeline Sansoni9057
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 9.025 9.0758.150 35.200
14 3 21 12 15 

15 

Davee Birch9131
V-Force

9.100 8.775 8.8008.450 35.125
10 7 19T 18 16 

16 

Alexsis Altheide9041
GymStars Stockton

8.650 8.625 8.8258.100 34.200
18 8 22 17 17 

17 

Maria Peral9124
USA Elite

8.000 8.275 8.5758.650 33.500
22 16 17T 20 18 

18 

Melia Schaefer9093
Rock Solid

8.450 6.800 8.4008.950 32.600
20 20 13 21 19 

19 

Anna Marie Repetto9092
Rock Solid

8.775 5.950 8.8508.775 32.350
16 21 15 16 20 

20 

Audrey Beaver9121
USA Elite

8.200 0.000 8.9758.450 25.625
21 22 19T 13 21 

21 

Emily Hale9042
GymStars Stockton

8.600 7.500 0.0009.125 25.225
19 19 10T 22 22 

22 
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